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

Copyright © 2018 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.
Copyright ©2018 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.

U.S. Patent 6,910,045
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:Old Monte Rio RT on Duncan Rd to end - stay LEFT - gate on LEFT.Dir:
Additional Pictures

10 Acres of TOTAL Seclusion & PRIVACY. Just outside of GVL, this amazing property is a showplace for this contemporary
custom built 2BR 2BA home + an elegant step-down Library w/ walk-out to lush trails & majestic Redwoods. A perfect year-round
retreat w/ end of road privacy, gated entry, two fireplaces, hot tub, gourmet kitchen and high speed internet. Hobby farm incl.
irrigated raised beds, small orchard, vineyard, barn, chicken coop. Heavenly!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$963,000SP:12/29/17COE:12/06/17PD:10/26/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-021-027APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1992YB:1 StoryStories:
$983,000OLP:456509/10.4800Lot Sz:1510 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$983,000LP41/41DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446 / B070017970 Duncan Ln21725118

Subd:Hwy 116 right on Convey to Van KeppelDir:
Additional Pictures

4 bedroom single story home with all usable 1.32 acres. Nice private setting. Remodeled kitchen with granite counters and new
cabinets.  Stainless steel appliances. Septic and City water plus a well for irrigation.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$705,000SP:12/28/17COE:12/26/17PD:11/21/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:083-072-023APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1955YB:1 StoryStories:
$729,000OLP:57499/1.3200Lot Sz:1900 RSqFt:YesPool:YesFP:2BA:4BD:
$729,000LP35/35DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9574 / B07006101 Van Keppel Rd21726846

Subd:Hwy.116 1.8 miles west of Forestville.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Within Pocket Canyon on a heavily forested property lies this rustic stucco and log home on approximately 27 acres. Spring fed
water is pumped to two 10,000 gallon concrete tanks on top of the hill. Electricity provided by PG&E. One additional cabin and
several small outbuildings. This property was once used as an artist's retreat and has numerous  possibilities; it has beautiful
wooded vistas and several flat building sites.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$635,000SP:12/01/17COE:11/22/17PD:10/20/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:083-210-003APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:Against YB:1 StoryStories:
$649,000OLP:1190495/27.3300Lot Sz:1810 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$649,000LP33/33DOM/CDOM:Farms/RanchSForestville, 95436-9230 / B07008471 Hwy 11621724356

Subd:River Road to Westside Road. Home is on the left.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Come & enjoy this custom home nestled among trees. Perfect for a home or retreat.  Downstairs 240 sq. ft. bonus area and Its
own entrance. Decks, patio, multiple fruit & citrus trees for your enjoyment.  Features oak hardwood floors throughout. Fireplace
in living room, kitchen with granite counters and stainless appliances.  On demand hot water & central heat. Short distance from
Russian River, ocean, wineries & all Sonoma County has to offer!

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$573,500SP:12/08/17COE:12/08/17PD:10/26/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:085-040-010APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1972YB:2 StoryStories:
$567,000OLP:257875/5.9200Lot Sz:906 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$567,000LP43/43DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9808 / B070011851 Westside Rd21725041

Subd:River Rd to Westside, to Sequoia, to Dell Ave.Dir:
Additional Pictures

One of a kind! Our 13 Redwoods is going to knock your socks off. This 2 bedroom, 2 bath home situated on a large private
corner parcel has it all. Beginning with the Show stopping gourmet kitchen featuring Custom carved oak cabinetry, wolf range,
Silestone counters and under counter beverage frig. Central heat&air. Open beamed ceilings, formal dining. Fenced, gated and
landscaped yards with greenhouse dining area and outdoor kitchen.  New septic!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$554,000SP:12/19/17COE:12/13/17PD:11/19/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:081-041-024APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1934YB:1 StoryStories:
$559,000OLP:9583/0.2200Lot Sz: USqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$559,000LP24/24DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9739 / B070011090 Dell Ave21726785

Copyright © 2018 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. 01/19/18 at 11:30AM
Copyright © 2018 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.
Vanguard Properties CA BRE License #01486075, 707-869-9800

Presented By: John Genovese CA BRE License #01380792, 415-407-8796

SOLD PRICE

$963,000SP:

$705,000SP:



Page: 2

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:Hwy 116/River Road past Guerneville to Old Monte Rio Road. House on right of shared stairway.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Spacious Vintage Cottage nestled in the woods, 3 bed/3 bath with over 2000 square feet! Delight in the soaring open beam
ceiling with skylights in the spacious living room with wood burning fireplace. Expansive wall of windows provides an abundance
of light with peaceful forest views. Multiple decks with plenty of room for your entertaining pleasure. This is a wonderful place to
call home! Motorized trolley carries 500lbs for EZ move in.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$480,000SP:12/21/17COE:12/17/17PD:10/12/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-200-079APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1914YB:2 StoryStories:
$459,000OLP:19598/0.4499Lot Sz:2092 ASqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2/1BA:3BD:
$459,000LP54/54DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9625 / B070017495 Old Monte Rio Rd21723925

Subd:Hwy. 116, West. Sharp right onto Duncan.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Fantastic river views from this updated two bedroom, two bath home. Newer appliances including refrigerator and washer/dryer.
Spacious deck with hot tub overlook the beautiful Russian River.  Close to the coast, restaurants, wineries and Armstrong Woods
State Park.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$425,000SP:12/06/17COE:11/25/17PD:11/04/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:094-026-004APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1959YB:2 StoryStories:
$399,000OLP:3485/0.0800Lot Sz: USqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$399,000LP21/21DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462-9769 / B070021920 Duncan Rd21725745

Subd:River to Mirabel to SpringDir:
Additional Pictures

Darling updated home with private yard and new deck for entertaining. Move in ready for full time or second home. Updated
Kitchen, Bathrooms, Flooring, Electrical and Plumbing, Speakers throughout the home.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$425,000SP:12/08/17COE:12/05/17PD:11/01/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-023-015APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1953YB:OtherStories:
$425,000OLP:3598/0.0826Lot Sz: USqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$425,000LP34/34DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9377 / B07008380 Spring Dr21724658

Subd:Monte Rio Fire Station UP & around staying left to Rio Vista then RIGHT almost to end of road.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Romantic Storybook Cottage in the Woods. Peacefully situated on a sun dappled knoll w/ ridge-line views, this charming 2BR
1BA get-a-way has nostalgic interiors w/ rare period details. Enjoy bonus office/den w/ walk-out to deck & hot tub, imported wood
stove, splendid outdoor entertainment space & a wonderful sense of privacy. 2 car off-street parking & new Septic w/ permits.
Moments to beaches, wine tasting, fine dining and the Sonoma Coast.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$425,000SP:12/14/17COE:12/05/17PD:10/26/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:095-157-006APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1920YB:1 StoryStories:
$425,000OLP:4356/0.1000Lot Sz:740 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$425,000LP40/40DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462 / B070021492 Rio Vista Ter21725038
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
area. Move-in ready. Is now your time to start creating glorious memories?

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:12/07/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:094-250-007APN:0#CP Sp:4#Gar Sp:1980YB:1 Story,Stories:
$699,000OLP:8276/0.1900Lot Sz:1528 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$699,000LP43/43DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyCCMonte Rio, 95462 / B070019622 Redwood Dr21727731

Subd:River Rd to Mirabel Ave. to Park Ave.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Fantastic home with lots of natural light, construction completed in 2005. Master suite on main floor. Two bdrms and one bath
downstairs with a separate entrance.  Newer tile floors in kitchen and entrance area, remodeled master bathroom with neutral
colored 3x6 slate tile, sunken tub for those nights when you need to relax. Gentle sloping yard with usable flat areas, covered
patio, hot tub and grass area. This well-kept home is a must see!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:12/27/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-036-030APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:2001YB:2 StoryStories:
$649,000OLP:6970/0.1600Lot Sz:1802 OSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2/1BA:3BD:
$649,000LP23/23DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyCCForestville, 95436-9374 / B07008160 Park Ave21728631

Subd:River Road to Rio Nido Rd - small dirt road on left off of Rio Nido rd.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Finished product soon. Classic & Classy remodel. All new studs, walls, insulation & parts of the foundation. All new w/ permits.
Having a hard time finding a solid & clean home. Here is your chance to to get into a brand new home with classic turn of the
century exterior. 2 large bedrooms upstairs w/a jack & jill bathroom. Brand new kitchen & floors w/a full bath and bed down stairs.
Roomy dining room off kitchen. Huge back deck for entertaining.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:12/06/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-210-006APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1902YB:2 StoryStories:
$595,000OLP:5502/0.1263Lot Sz:1354 NSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:2BA:3BD:
$549,000LP44/44DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyCCGuerneville, 95446-9265 / B070015044 Rio Nido Rd21727718
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Page: 6

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:River Road to DebravaDir:
Additional Pictures

Beautiful, pop, sparkle and buzz e-lec-tric with that laid back River vibe. Bright, clean and updated, enjoy the relaxed lifestyle at
Debrava. Great updates, custom flooring, updated kitchen, three en-suite bedrooms, private deck overlooking green space. All
the amenities-stunning redwoods grace the grounds that offer you riverside fun and all of the clubhouse extra's.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:01/03/18OMD:

U/B/L:
Yes/$400.00/MoHOA/$:072-370-017APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1986YB:3 StoryStories:
$420,000OLP:605/0.0139Lot Sz: USqFt:NoPool:YesFP:3BA:3BD:
$420,000LP16/16DOM/CDOM:Condo/CoopCCGuerneville, 95446-9590 / B070014090 Sosna Way21728254

Subd:Starrett Hill, L on Middle Terrace, R on Rio Vista Terrace, L on Huckleberry Way, R on Highland Ter.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Excellent opportunity!  Quiet location in area of redwood trees and sun.
Offer As IsSale Cond:

No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:12/18/17OMD:
U/B/L:

NoHOA/$:095-142-011APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1910YB:1 StoryStories:
$415,000OLP:3920/0.0900Lot Sz:977 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:2BD:
$414,000LP32/32DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyCCMonte Rio, 95462 / B070021497 Highland Ter21728285

Subd:River Road to Canyon 7 to WillowDir:
Additional Pictures

Enter a gorgeous, private and peaceful sanctuary among  the redwoods on a nice flat lot.  Single level home great for that
weekend wine country get away or perfect for year round living.  Remodeled kitchen with lots of windows to enjoy nature, large
living room for entertaining with woodstove and built ins.  This home offers skylights, laundry room, tankless hot water heater,
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

NoneSale Cond:
Yes2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:10/05/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:105-190-019APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1952YB:1 StoryStories:
$749,000OLP:114563/2.6300Lot Sz:1245 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:2BA:3BD:
$749,000LP106/106DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyACazadero, 95421-9758 / B07004350 Cazadero Hwy21723542

Subd:Go West on River Rd., left on Rio Vista Rd., keep right and the home is on the right.Dir:
Additional Pictures

This charming home sits on 1/3 acre, with a detached garage and sunny decks from where you can enjoy vineyard views.  Off
the deck is a large bonus room that can be used as an office or guest bedroom.  This home offers rental income from the large
basement that has been remodeled into a modern two bedroom apartment.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:12/27/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-111-004APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1930YB:2 StoryStories:
$700,000OLP:12632/0.2900Lot Sz:1268 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$700,000LP23/23DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyAForestville, 95436 / B07009620 Rio Vista Rd21728565

Subd:Scenic to right on Old River Rd to Canyon. Go to top of hill to sign with addresses. Go leftDir:
Additional Pictures

Charming custom log home with wrap around deck & panoramic views. Quiet setting with open usable meadow. Separate
workshop building with several rooms and lower storage area. Small barn on lower slope once held a horse. The carport canopy
is included in the sale.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:12/11/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:081-190-021APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1975YB:2 StoryStories:
$599,000OLP:31363/0.7200Lot Sz: USqFt:NoPool:NoFP:2BA:2BD:
$615,000LP39/39DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyAForestville, 95436 / B070010810 Canyon Rd21727922

Subd:Moscow Rd. Left Starrett Hill. Sharp R on Forest. Veer right onto Mesa Grande. Go back way u  came.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Artisan's Paradise! Alluring haven on the terraces of Villa Grande. 2+ bd, 2 bath retreat w/ an open floor plan, remodeled kitchen,
open beamed ceiling w skylights & a propane fireplace. Downstairs, an enchanting suite w/ sep. entrance & workshop.  Your lush
landscaped yard is fenced & private, Walk down to the local beach. 2 car carport & storage for your woodland oasis. Turnkey w/
exquisite furnishings. Earthy & delightful! Your house matters.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:01/17/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:095-062-015APN:2#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1981YB:2 StoryStories:
$539,000OLP:18295/0.4200Lot Sz:1112 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$539,000LP2/2DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyAMonte Rio, 95462 / B070021800 Mesa Grande Ter21728610

Subd:River Road to Forest HillsDir:
Additional Pictures

Freshly remodeled, move-in ready home. New Kitchen includes quartz counters, deluxe cabinets & high-end stainless
appliances. Engineered wood flooring, new carpeting, with luxurious trims gives a warm & inviting feeling. Two bedrooms plus
grand sunny sunroom/office makes this a pleasant retreat. Elevated by FEMA provided loads of storage space under home.
Spacious two car garage with automatic openers. Large decks to enjoy on those warm evenings.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:12/11/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-252-016APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1950YB:1 StoryStories:
$539,000OLP:6656/0.1528Lot Sz:1140 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$539,000LP39/39DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyAForestville, 95436-9499 / B070010880 Forest Hills Rd21727581
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:Cazadero Hwy to King Ridge Rd.Dir:
Additional Pictures

This is a MUST SEE! Immaculate cottage style home nestled in the trees. You will feel like you are on vacation everyday!
Amazing views of hills and creek. Private setting, yet walking distance to town and short drive to beaches. Perfect as an
income/vacation property. Property includes 2 lots with almost 2 acres! (Serious buyers only please, there are no signs in yard)
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
Additional Pictures

Cottage in the Redwoods just minutes to downtown Guerneville, Northwood Golf Course and delectable restaurants and
wineries.  This cottage has a delightful living room with old pine paneling, French front door, gas stove, skylight, plantation shutter
and private decks overlooking natural landscape. There are two bedrooms and one bath with a stall shower.  The kitchen has lots
of windows and offers a view of one of the decks. Planting area on hill

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:11/30/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-140-061APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1921YB:1 StoryStories:
$305,000OLP:2250/0.0517Lot Sz:502 NSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:2BD:
$305,000LP50/50DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyAGuerneville, 95446 / B070014215 Lovers Ln21726479

Subd:River Rd. to Old River to Field Ln.Dir:
Additional Pictures

This Forestville gem is in search of just the right buyer that will see its true potential. With approx. just over 1200s/f of living space
and fantastic location with everything that the Russian River area has to offer. The home also features a nice back deck and a
detached garage/workshop. Minutes to Forestville River access and Sam's Market. Please note: The home currently functions as
a one bedroom.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:01/11/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-202-017APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1946YB:2 StoryStories:
$299,950OLP:4129/0.0948Lot Sz:1222 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:3BD:
$299,950LP8/8DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyAForestville, 95436-9729 / B070010140 Field Ln21800446

Subd:River Rd. west, past Mirabel, look for small road sign indicating Rio Dell Ct.turn left on Rio DellDir:
Additional Pictures

Cute little home close to the Russian River. One bedroom, one bath, and an additional room off kitchen with closet space could
possibly be used as a guest room, inside laundry, woodstove in living room, frig and washer/dryer included, newer stove, large
entertaining deck, 2 car carport and two additional parking spots, storage shed, and a portion of the rear yard is fenced, perfect
for your pets.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:09/12/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-081-038APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1955YB:1 Story,Stories:
$299,000OLP:8350/0.1917Lot Sz:516 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$249,000LP129/129DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyAForestville, 95436-9528 / B07009202 Rio Dell Ct21721518

Subd:River Road to Westside. At stop sign turn left then right on to Sequoia, veer right on to DellDir:
Additional Pictures

Opportunity knocks!This is your chance to fix & flip or hold for your Russian River get-a-way or full time home. Close to the river
& market,this home offers 3 bedrooms,1 full bath,and a kitchen with eating area, the living room offers 3 skylights & a wood
burning stove. You will enjoy the large private yard offering good sun exposure,  along with the storage/workshop or potentailly
add'l living space that is currently used for the garage & shop

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:01/14/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:081-024-004APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1901YB:1 Story,Stories:
$225,000OLP:2614/0.0600Lot Sz:1098 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:3BD:
$225,000LP5/5DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyAForestville, 95436-9739 / B070011098 Dell Ave21800875

Subd:River Rd to Canyon 2 Rd. to canyon 3 Rd.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Not for the faint of heart! bring your bulldozer!Good sized level lot on city sewer, water, and out of the flood zone. The existing
structures consist of a 3 bedroom major fixer and detached shed and storage buildings. Plenty of parking (note the RV, car, boat,
etc.)Nice road frontage and beautiful Redwoods. This property is being sold for lot value. A great opportunity, bring offers.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:PD:01/09/18OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-230-046APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1910YB:1 StoryStories:
$199,500OLP:5952/0.1366Lot Sz:1044 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:3BD:
$199,500LP10/10DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyAGuerneville, 95446 / B070015543 Canyon 3 Rd21800403
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
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